Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Longhurst - (932987) - Wareham & District SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.90
32.00
33.20
34.47
34.80
34.83
34.87
35.21
35.42
35.49
35.98
36.00
36.27
36.37
36.85
36.94
37.03
37.08
37.31
38.15
38.44
39.38
39.60
39.87
40.44

41.11

AN 4

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

332

255
254
247
243
241
232
231
226
224

214
212
212
208
194
190
176
174
170
163
155

Round

m I I I

Date

16/05/21
02/11/20
08/12/19
23/11/119
17/02/19
02/06/19
06/07/19
22/07/18
07/07/18
02/12/18
24/11118
12/01/19
17/03/18
19/02/17
17/02/18
02/04/17
29/10/117
16/07/17
08/04/17
26/11/16
31/10/15
15/10/16
24/10/15
28/11/15
04/10/15
19/07/15

AnINAAE

Meet

Wareham & District SC

Wareham & District SC

West Dorset December Open Meet

Wareham & District 2019 Club Championships

Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
West Dorset June Meet 2019

2019 Dorset Development Competition

COSSC 5th SUMMER SPLASH OPEN MEET

Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Development
West Dorset December Open Meet 2018

Wareham & District Club Championships

Wareham & District Club Splash Night 2019
Tigersharks Spring L2 Open Meet

Dorset County Champs & Age Groups

Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
Poole Super Sprints

Poole Season Starter 2017

Poole Club Championships

Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet

Poole Swimming Club Super Sprints

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet

Poole Super Sprints

Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet
2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet

Poole 2015 Championship Gala

Pmemnt Aniinte. AOA ANAE limemin A DAAA AT

Venue

Purbeck SC

Purbeck Sports Centr

Dorchester
Wareham
Bournemouth
Dorchester
Bournemouth
SOUTHAMPTON
Littledown
Dorchester
Wareham
Wareham
Swindon
Bournemouth
Littledown
Poole
Dorchester
Poole
Bournemouth
Poole
Millfield
Bournemouth
Poole
Littledown
Poole

Poole

[T PPN,

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Wareham 0
Wareham 0
Wareham 3
Wareham 4
Wareham 2
Wareham 3
Wareham 3
Wareham 3
Wareham 3
Wareham 3
Wareham 4
Wareham 4
Wareham 2
Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 4
Poole 3
Poole 4
Poole 2
Poole 4
Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 4
Poole 2
Poole 3
Poole 4

Pania

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



4c.10
44.31
44.43
45.73
45.76
45.76
47.07

47.69

Swims in Date Order

Time
31.90
32.00
33.20
34.47
34.87
34.83
34.80
36.00
35.49
35.98
35.21
35.42
36.27
36.85
37.03
37.08
37.31
36.94
36.37
38.15
39.38
39.87
38.44
39.60
40.44
41.11
42.15
44.31
44.43
45.73
45.76
45.76
47.69

47.07

Copyright 2024

124
123
113
112

103
99

WA Pts

332
329
295
263
254
255
256
231
241
232
247
243
226
215
212
212
208
214
224
194
176
170
190
174
163
155
144
124

113
112
112
99

103

Round

H
H

I I T

-

cziverio
26/10/14
05/10/14
27/07/14
05/07/14
06/07/14
23/02/14
13/04/14

Date

16/05/21
02/11/20
08/12/19
23/11/19
06/07/19
02/06/19
17/02/19
12/01/19
02/12/18
24/1118
22/07/18
07/07/18
17/03/18
17/02/18
29/10/117
16/07/17
08/04/17
02/04/17
19/02/17
26/11/16
15/10/16
28/11/15
31/10/15
24/10/15
04/10/15
19/07/15
22/02/15
26/10/14
05/10/14
27/07/14
06/07/14
05/07/14
13/04/14

23/02/14

DUISEL LUUIILY ADA £U 1D 1HIETAIEU DAUUAILS
Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet

Poole Club Championships

Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet

2014 Dorset Development Competition

2014 Dorset Development Competition
Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014

Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet 2014

Meet

Wareham & District SC

Wareham & District SC

West Dorset December Open Meet

Wareham & District 2019 Club Championships
2019 Dorset Development Competition

West Dorset June Meet 2019

Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp

Wareham & District Club Splash Night 2019
West Dorset December Open Meet 2018
Wareham & District Club Championships
COSSC 5th SUMMER SPLASH OPEN MEET

Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Development

Tigersharks Spring L2 Open Meet

Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition

Poole Season Starter 2017

Poole Club Championships

Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet
Poole Super Sprints

Dorset County Champs & Age Groups

Poole Swimming Club Super Sprints

Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Poole Super Sprints

2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet
Poole 2015 Championship Gala

Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs
Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet

Poole Club Championships

Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet

2014 Dorset Development Competition

2014 Dorset Development Competition

Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet 2014

Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014

Liteuuwn
Portsmouth
Poole
Swindon
Littledown
Littledown
Littledown

Salisbury

Venue

Purbeck SC

Purbeck Sports Centr

Dorchester
Wareham
Bournemouth
Dorchester
Bournemouth
Wareham
Dorchester
Wareham
SOUTHAMPTON
Littledown
Swindon
Littledown
Dorchester
Poole
Bournemouth
Poole
Bournemouth
Poole
Bournemouth
Littledown
Millfield
Poole

Poole

Poole
Littledown
Portsmouth
Poole
Swindon
Littledown
Littledown

Salisbury

Littledown

PagEZIZ

rouie

Poole 3
Poole 4

3
Poole 3
Poole 3
Poole 2
Poole 3

Club Swam Under Level

Wareham 0
Wareham 0
Wareham 3
Wareham 4
Wareham 3
Wareham 3
Wareham 2
Wareham 4
Wareham 3
Wareham 4
Wareham 3
Wareham 3
Wareham 2
Poole 2
Poole 3
Poole 4
Poole 2
Poole 4
Poole 2
Poole 4
Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 4
Poole 3
Poole 4
Poole 2
Poole 3
Poole 4

3
Poole 3
Poole 3
Poole 3
Poole 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



