Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Longhurst - (932987) - Wareham & District SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
31.90	332	Н	16/05/21	Wareham & District SC	Purbeck SC	Wareham	0
32.00	329	Н	02/11/20	Wareham & District SC	Purbeck Sports Centr	Wareham	0
33.20	295	F	08/12/19	West Dorset December Open Meet	Dorchester	Wareham	3
34.47	263		23/11/19	Wareham & District 2019 Club Championships	Wareham	Wareham	4
34.80	256	Н	17/02/19	Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Bournemouth	Wareham	2
34.83	255		02/06/19	West Dorset June Meet 2019	Dorchester	Wareham	3
34.87	254	Н	06/07/19	2019 Dorset Development Competition	Bournemouth	Wareham	3
35.21	247	F	22/07/18	COSSC 5th SUMMER SPLASH OPEN MEET	SOUTHAMPTON	Wareham	3
35.42	243	Н	07/07/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Development	Littledown	Wareham	3
35.49	241		02/12/18	West Dorset December Open Meet 2018	Dorchester	Wareham	3
35.98	232		24/11/18	Wareham & District Club Championships	Wareham	Wareham	4
36.00	231		12/01/19	Wareham & District Club Splash Night 2019	Wareham	Wareham	4
36.27	226	Н	17/03/18	Tigersharks Spring L2 Open Meet	Swindon	Wareham	2
36.37	224	Н	19/02/17	Dorset County Champs & Age Groups	Bournemouth	Poole	2
36.85	215	Н	17/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Poole	2
36.94	214	F	02/04/17	Poole Super Sprints	Poole	Poole	4
37.03	212	F	29/10/17	Poole Season Starter 2017	Dorchester	Poole	3
37.08	212	F	16/07/17	Poole Club Championships	Poole	Poole	4
37.31	208	F	08/04/17	Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
38.15	194	F	26/11/16	Poole Swimming Club Super Sprints	Poole	Poole	4
38.44	190	F	31/10/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Poole	2
39.38	176	F	15/10/16	Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
39.60	174	F	24/10/15	Poole Super Sprints	Poole	Poole	4
39.87	170		28/11/15	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Littledown	Poole	2
40.44	163	F	04/10/15	2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet	Poole	Poole	3
41.11	155		19/07/15	Poole 2015 Championship Gala	Poole	Poole	4
right 202	4		00/00/45	Davast County ACA 2015 Interested BACCATA	Littledown	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

44.10	144		ZZ/UZ/ 13	Duiset County ASA 2013 Interated DAGCAIS	Littledowii	roole	Page 2 / 2
44.31	124	F	26/10/14	Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet	Portsmouth	Poole	3
44.43	123		05/10/14	Poole Club Championships	Poole	Poole	4
45.73	113	Н	27/07/14	Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet	Swindon		3
45.76	112		05/07/14	2014 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Poole	3
45.76	112		06/07/14	2014 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Poole	3
47.07	103		23/02/14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	Littledown	Poole	2
47.69	99	Н	13/04/14	Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet 2014	Salisbury	Poole	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.90	332	Н	16/05/21	Wareham & District SC	Purbeck SC	Wareham	0
32.00	329	Н	02/11/20	Wareham & District SC	Purbeck Sports Centr	Wareham	0
33.20	295	F	08/12/19	West Dorset December Open Meet	Dorchester	Wareham	3
34.47	263		23/11/19	Wareham & District 2019 Club Championships	Wareham	Wareham	4
34.87	254	Н	06/07/19	2019 Dorset Development Competition	Bournemouth	Wareham	3
34.83	255		02/06/19	West Dorset June Meet 2019	Dorchester	Wareham	3
34.80	256	Н	17/02/19	Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Bournemouth	Wareham	2
36.00	231		12/01/19	Wareham & District Club Splash Night 2019	Wareham	Wareham	4
35.49	241		02/12/18	West Dorset December Open Meet 2018	Dorchester	Wareham	3
35.98	232		24/11/18	Wareham & District Club Championships	Wareham	Wareham	4
35.21	247	F	22/07/18	COSSC 5th SUMMER SPLASH OPEN MEET	SOUTHAMPTON	Wareham	3
35.42	243	Н	07/07/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Development	Littledown	Wareham	3
36.27	226	Н	17/03/18	Tigersharks Spring L2 Open Meet	Swindon	Wareham	2
36.85	215	Н	17/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Poole	2
37.03	212	F	29/10/17	Poole Season Starter 2017	Dorchester	Poole	3
37.08	212	F	16/07/17	Poole Club Championships	Poole	Poole	4
37.31	208	F	08/04/17	Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
36.94	214	F	02/04/17	Poole Super Sprints	Poole	Poole	4
36.37	224	Н	19/02/17	Dorset County Champs & Age Groups	Bournemouth	Poole	2
38.15	194	F	26/11/16	Poole Swimming Club Super Sprints	Poole	Poole	4
39.38	176	F	15/10/16	Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
39.87	170		28/11/15	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Littledown	Poole	2
38.44	190	F	31/10/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Poole	2
39.60	174	F	24/10/15	Poole Super Sprints	Poole	Poole	4
40.44	163	F	04/10/15	2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet	Poole	Poole	3
41.11	155		19/07/15	Poole 2015 Championship Gala	Poole	Poole	4
42.15	144		22/02/15	Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs	Littledown	Poole	2
44.31	124	F	26/10/14	Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet	Portsmouth	Poole	3
44.43	123		05/10/14	Poole Club Championships	Poole	Poole	4
45.73	113	Н	27/07/14	Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet	Swindon		3
45.76	112		06/07/14	2014 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Poole	3
45.76	112		05/07/14	2014 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Poole	3
47.69	99	Н	13/04/14	Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet 2014	Salisbury	Poole	3
47.07	103		23/02/14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	Littledown	Poole	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS